
LOAN APPROVAL LETTER

Reliance Finance Ltd.

The Parinee Crescenzo, 8th floor
(Opp MCA, G Block BKC, Bandra 
Kurla Complex, Bandra East, 
Mumbai, Maharashtra 400051
Mobile : 9155523497
Email : info@rilfinance.com
Website : https://rilfinance.com

To,
Manoj Gogoi
 Plot no 29 Shri Sai nagar near rishipuram

Phone : 8871780954

gogoimanoj736@gmail.com

Document : Reliance Finance/10026021
Proposal : Reliance Finance/21422750

Dated : 16-12-2019

Dear,
Manoj Gogoi
Reliance Finance Limited Welcomes you. We are Please to inform you that your application for Personal loan of
amount Rs 150000 has been accepted. The information mentioned by you has been investigation secretly by 
the Company team through online addhar/pan no based given below are the details as captured in the Reliance 
finance Recorded with us. Please go through the carefully and intimate to us immediately in case of any
discrepancy. Your Application Details below:

APPLICATION DETAILS

Serial No. Reliance Finance/53175

Reference No. Reliance Finance/56014494

Application No. Reliance Finance/23415306

Applicant Name. Manoj Gogoi

Applicant Address. Plot no 29 Shri Sai nagar near rishipuram phase 1 barkheda BHEL Bhopal

PAN Number AYDPG4825A

Aadhar Number 74097195632

Account Holder Manoj Gogoi

Account Number 20339276352

IFSC Code SBIN0030135

Bank Name State Bank of India

EMI and Loan Amount Approved
EMI : Rs 4631

Loan Amount : Rs 150000

Interest Rate : 6.99% 

Applicant Signature

Date : 16-12-2019



Kindly submit complete all documents.

1.     Self attested copy of Voter Card / Aadhar Card
2.     Self attested copy of PAN card
3.     Self attested passport size photograph (two)
4.     Two references from your locality (having good goodwill in the society)
       with full details including contact numbers
5.     Copy of bank statement /Cancel cheque /bank passbook copy
6.     Processing amount-5500/-  which is refundable.

Note-Processing fee is completely refundable be within 15 days.
Account Details:
Account Holder Name: reliance finance limited
Account Number: 2921001500014517
Account Type: current account
IFSC: PUNB0006200
Bank Name: Punjab National Bank
Bank Address: PM Road, Fort, Mumbai, Maharashtra
MUMBAI
Payment Mode: You can make payment through NEFT/RTGS/IMPS/UPI/Net Banking.
Note: Cash Deposit are not allowed as per company rule and regulations.

EMI Rs 4631

Interest Payable : 16714 Principal Amount : 150000

Total Payment : 166714



Loan Repayment Schedule

Month Principle Interest Balance
Dec-2019 3757 874 146243
Jan-2020 3779 852 142464
Feb-2020 3801 830 138663
Mar-2020 3823 808 134840
Apr-2020 3845 785 130994
May-2020 3868 763 127126
Jun-2020 3890 741 123236
Jul-2020 3913 718 119323
Aug-2020 3936 695 115387
Sep-2020 3959 672 111428
Oct-2020 3982 649 107447
Nov-2020 4005 626 103442
Dec-2020 4028 603 99413
Jan-2021 4052 579 95361
Feb-2021 4075 555 91286
Mar-2021 4099 532 87187
Apr-2021 4123 508 83064
May-2021 4147 484 78917
Jun-2021 4171 460 74746
Jul-2021 4195 435 70550
Aug-2021 4220 411 66330
Sep-2021 4245 386 62086
Oct-2021 4269 362 57817
Nov-2021 4294 337 53522
Dec-2021 4319 312 49203
Jan-2022 4344 287 44859
Feb-2022 4370 261 40490
Mar-2022 4395 236 36094
Apr-2022 4421 210 31674
May-2022 4446 185 27227
Jun-2022 4472 159 22755
Jul-2022 4498 133 18257
Aug-2022 4525 106 13732
Sep-2022 4551 80 9181
Oct-2022 4577 53 4604
Nov-2022 4604 27 -0

This is a Computer Generated Document does not Require Signature


